21Lockwood Product Catalogue | Push/Pull Door Handles
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) lockweb.com.au
Lockwood Entrance Handles
Lockwood Entrance Handles are
constructed using the finest materials
to incorporate the maximum
standards in style, durability, finish
and design.
Style and Variety
Combining fit for purpose with the
epitome of style, the Lockwood
Entrance Handles range represents
a comprehensive collection of high
quality back to back handles.
Nine designs, ranging from classic to
contemporary, have been selected
to complement the evolving style
requirements of both residential and
commercial markets.
Product Details
Dimensions Refer to next couple of pages for product dimensions.
Materials
Stainless Steel Construction:  Constructed of 304 grade
stainless steel, Lockwood Entrance Handles are suitable
for use in external environments.
Finishes
Satin Stainless Steel (SSS)
Matt Black (MBK)*
Powder Coated (PC)*
	* �Available on selected models. Refer to page 27 for further details.
Standards and Compliance
Disabled Access - AS1428.1
Door
Back to Back
Tubular Handles
Bolt Stainless Steel
Grub Screws
Packaging For Various Doors
Each Lockwood Entrance Handle
comes supplied with spigots to suit
10 – 12mm thick glass doors as well
as aluminium and timber doors up to
50mm thick.
Application
Lockwood Entrance Handles are
suitable for use on timber or
aluminium frame as well as glass
doors; making them the ideal choice
for commercial, industrial and
residential applications.
Multi Fix  - timber,
aluminium or glass doors
A
C
B1
D
B2
D
C
A
B
E
E
22 Lockwood Product Catalogue | Push/Pull Door Handles
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) lockweb.com.au
Entrance Handles
141 Series
Dimensions
A B1 B2 C D E
141x300SSS 300mm 22mm 40mm 45mm 450mm 25mm
141x450SSS 450mm 22mm 40mm 45mm 600mm 25mm
141x600SSS 600mm 22mm 40mm 45mm 750mm 25mm
Fixing
Timber 2 x 80mm M8 Bolts - 8.5mm hole
Glass 2 x 40mm M8 Bolts - 13mm hole
Disabled Accessible AS1428.1
142
Dimensions
A B C D E
142x300SSS 300mm 32mm 45mm 450mm 25mm
142x450SSS 450mm 32mm 45mm 600mm 25mm
142x600SSS 600mm 32mm 45mm 750mm 25mm
Fixing
Timber 2 x 80mm M8 Bolts - 8.5mm hole
Glass 2 x 40mm M8 Bolts - 13mm hole
Disabled Accessible AS1428.1
143
Dimensions
A B1 B2 C D
143x300SSS 300mm 30mm 15mm 35mm 315mm
143x450SSS 450mm 30mm 15mm 35mm 465mm
143x600SSS 600mm 30mm 15mm 35mm 615mm
Fixing
Timber 2 x 62mm M6 Bolts - 8.5mm hole
Glass 2 x 32mm M6 Bolts - 13mm hole
Disabled Accessible AS1428.1
141X600SSS
142X600SSS
143X600SSS
A
E
D
B
B
C
B
AD
C
E
F
23Lockwood Product Catalogue | Push/Pull Door Handles
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) lockweb.com.au
Entrance Handles
145
Dimensions
A B C D E
145x225SSS 225mm 25mm 45mm 300mm 19mm
145x375SSS 375mm 25mm 45mm 450mm 19mm
145x525SSS 525mm 25mm 45mm 600mm 19mm
Fixing
Timber 2 x 70mm M8 Bolts - 8.5mm hole
Glass 2 x 30mm M8 Bolts - 13mm hole
Disabled Accessible AS1428.1
146
Dimensions
A B C D E F
146x450SSS 450mm 25mm 60mm 475mm 60mm 25mm
146x600SSS 600mm 25mm 60mm 625mm 60mm 25mm
Fixing
Timber 2 x 80mm M8 Bolts - 8.5mm hole
Glass 2 x 40mm M8 Bolts - 13mm hole
Disabled Accessible AS1428.1
147
Dimensions
A B C D E
147x450SSS 450mm 19mm 45mm 600mm 19mm
Fixing
Timber 2 x 62mm M8 Bolts - 8.5mm hole
Glass 2 x 32mm M8 Bolts - 13mm hole
Disabled Accessible AS1428.1
145X525SSS
146X600SSS
147X450SSS
D
A
C
B
24 Lockwood Product Catalogue | Push/Pull Door Handles
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) lockweb.com.au
Entrance Handles
151
Dimensions
A B C D E
151x300SSS 300mm 32mm 80mm 332mm 200mm
Fixing
Timber 2 x 80mm M8 Bolts - 8.5mm hole
Glass 2 x 40mm M8 Bolts - 13mm hole
192
Dimensions
A B C D
192x450SSS 450mm 32mm 85mm 482mm
192x600SSS 600mm 32mm 85mm 632mm
Fixing
Timber 2 x 80mm M8 Bolts - 8.5mm hole
Glass 2 x 40mm M8 Bolts - 13mm hole
231
Dimensions
A B C D E
231x300SSS 300mm 32mm 85mm 332mm 140mm
Fixing
Timber 2 x 80mm M8 Bolts - 8.5mm hole
Glass 2 x 40mm M8 Bolts - 13mm hole
151X300SSS
192X600SSS
231X300SSS
Design
141 Style                                141
143 Style                                143
Centre to Centre
600mm Centres		  600
141, 143,
Finish
Matt Black		  MBK
Powdercoated		  PC
25Lockwood Product Catalogue | Push/Pull Door Handles
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) lockweb.com.au
Entrance Handles
 X
Design
141
Centre to
Centre
300
Finish
SSS
Ordering Procedure
Sample part number 141X300SSS is made up of several sections.
Choose your product by selecting an option from each section.
Design
141 Style                                141
142 Style                                142
143 Style                                143
145 Style                                145
146 Style                                146
147 Style                                147
151 Style                                151
192 Style                                192
231 Style                                231
Centre to Centre
300mm Centres		  300
141, 142, 143, 151, 231
450mm Centres		  450
141, 142, 143, 146, 147, 192
600mm Centres		  600
141, 142, 143, 146, 192
225mm Centres
(145 Style Only)		  225
375mm Centres
(145 Style Only)		  375
525mm Centres
(145 Style Only)		  525
Finish
Satin Stainless Steel	 SSS
Lockwood is the leading brand in the Australian
locking industry. With an established reputation for
high quality products, this iconic brand provides a
wide range of locking solutions to residential housing,
commercial, semi-commercial, building and industrial
application markets. Lockwood is supported by an
extensive distribution and after‑sales support network.
Our customers include retailers, architects, trade and
industrial personnel, locksmiths and security dealers.
ASSA ABLOY is the global leader in door opening
solutions, dedicated to satisfying end-user needs for
security, safety and convenience.
ASSA ABLOY is represented in all major regions, in both
mature and emerging markets, with leading positions in
Australia, Europe and North America.
The Lockwood 25 Year Mechanical Warranty
Our belief that we manufacture the finest premium
products available in today’s market place is backed by
the Lockwood 25 Year Mechanical Warranty, ensuring
that Lockwood continues to keep Australians safe by
delivering security and peace of mind.
For warranty terms and conditions, please visit
www.lockweb.com.au or call 1300WARRANTY
ASSA ABLOY Australia Pty Ltd
235 Huntingdale Road
Oakleigh, Victoria, 3166
Australia
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587)
lockweb.com.au
ASSA ABLOY New Zealand Ltd
6 Armstrong Road
Albany, Auckland, 0632
New Zealand
Telephone +64 9415 7111
assaabloy.co.nz
ASSA ABLOY Australia Pty Limited ABN 90 086 451 907 ©2020_08
M
C0
82
39
Disclaimer
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that the information (including product images and drawings) contained in this brochure is accurate at the time of publication,
ASSA ABLOY Australia Pty Limited (“ASSA ABLOY”) recommends that you consult ASSA ABLOY or its agents prior to placing an order to ascertain current information on specific products,
as ASSA ABLOY reserves the right to make changes without notice. ASSA ABLOY will not be liable for any injury, loss or damage whatsoever, arising from any errors or omissions in the
information contained in the brochure or arising from the use or application of the information contained herein.  © 2020 copyright by ASSA ABLOY All rights reserved